CITY OF

w aAames

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

X

Period:
[ ]

16" — End of Month

Month & Year:

January 2017

For City Council Date:

January 24, 2017

Contract Purchasing
General Description Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Contact
Department of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders | Change Order | Approved By | (Buyer)
Public Works | 2015/16 Airport 2 $196,221.25 Absolute Concrete $1,500.00 $-(229.00) D. Pregitzer MA
Improvements (Taxiway Construction
01/19 Rehabilitation)
$ $ $
$ $ s
$ $ s
$ $ s
S S S




